COBA Swarm and Cut-Out List Effective 3/29/24
COLLECT SWARMS

NAME PHONE City, State, Zip Code
Claudia Khourey-Bowers 3303532315 Gahanna OH 43230
Med Lutmerding 6143956613 Columbus
Barb Bloetscher 19546496659 Columbus
Gary Beckmann 6144024739
AlBlyth 6145650301 New Albany OH 43054
Mark Erbaugh 6147695739 Columbus
Harper Anderson 6143651279
Rich Colvin 6146021385
Lorraine Cathala 614-800-9505 Hilliard
Jeff Harriman 614-325-3942 Bexley

David Hibler
Charles Mills
Jim Murrin
Richard Moore
Andy White
Jeremy Woelfle

Monica Yost
Amanda Dinsmore-Mills

Dale Gelter
Bernie Pontones

614-286-5455
614-596-8928
6147471014
6149463782
740-503-4872
614 783-5334

9375949867

614-519-5719

614-315-6794
6145371558

Delaware OH 43015
Sunbury OH 43074
Hilliard Ohio
Lancaster OH 43130

Mechanicsburg OH 43044

Westerville OH 43082

Geographic areas |

will respond to:
Gahanna,
Pickerington,
Blacklick

Northwest side,
Arlington,
Grandview,

worthington, Hilliard,

Clintonville, OSU
area

Delaware County

ADDRESS

714 Hunters Glen Drive

1573 Grenoble Rd.
Columbus, OH

3493 Babbitt Rd

12685 Monkey Hollow Rd
1941 Brandywine Drive
4291 Dublin Road
20220 Bear Swamp Rd
4750 Elliott Rd

2587 Caroline Ave.
5290 Crawford Dr.
6225 Chancel Gate Dr
5945 Plantation Rd
5087 Waycroft Ct
2555 Hamburg Rd SW
6474 cedar brook dr

5025 N URBANA-LISBON RD
6225 Chancel Gate Dr

7697 Danbridge Way
313 East 18th Avenue
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michael langston
Travis Lucas
Mike Matthews

Marcus Bertin

Hannah Strieter

Benji Burton

MICHAEL DALE HATTER
Dru Pritchard

Dan & Mary Wampler

6145543905
6146348609
6142164334

614.787.7333
910-584-4953
7404644941
9373482636
6148787873
740-654-4045 (LAND LINE__NO TEXT)

Effective 3/29/24

New Albany OH 43054

Marysville OH 43040

Plain City OH 43064

Galloway OH 43119
Hilliard Ohio 43026

Union County and
northern Madison
County

Magnetic Springs OH 43036

Galloway OH 43119
Lancaster OH 43130

ACCEPT SWARMS

NAME PHONE

Bob Bowers 3303532316 Gahanna OH 43230
Med Lutmerding 6143956613 Columbus

AlBlyth 6145650301 New Albany OH 43054
Benjamin Burton 7404644941 Hilliard OH 43026
Rich Colvin 6146021385

Lorraine Cathala
Jeff Harriman
David Hibler

614-800-9505
614-325-3942
614-286-5455

Hilliard
Bexley, Ohio. 43209

Geographic Areas |
will respond to:
Gahanna,
Pickerington,
Blacklick

Northwest side,
Arlington,
Grandview,
worthington, Hilliard,
Clintonville, OSU
area

Delaware County

5720 Harlem Rd

15988 Springdale Rd.

15637 Robinson Rd
1655 Ringfield Dr,
7800 Roberts Rd

PO Box 12

955 Murnan Rd.

1315 Rockmill Rd NW

ADDRESS

714 Hunters Glen Drive

1573 Grenoble Rd.
12685 Monkey Hollow Rd
7800 Roberts Rd

20220 Bear Swamp Rd
4750 Elliott Rd

2587 Caroline Ave.

5290 Crawford Dr.
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Jim Murrin
Richard Moore
Andy White
Jeremy Woelfle

Monica Yost
Calvin Watkins
Kevin Klingler
Tim Armstrong

Amanda Dinsmore-Mills
Penny Johnson

Chad Stucke

Bernie Pontones

michael langston
Travis

Mike Matthews

Marcus Bertin

Hannah Strieter

Benji Burton

MICHAEL DALE HATTER
Dru Pritchard

Dan & Mary Wampler
Joel Logan

PERFORM CUT-OUTS

6147471014
6149463782
740-503-4872
614 783-5334

9375949867
9377516923
9377070383
6146366550

614-519-5719
6142268509
6149370046
6145371558

6145543905
6146348609

6142164334

614.787.7333
910-584-4953
7404644941
9373482636
6148787873
740-654-4045 (LAND LINE__NOTEXT)
614-935-5238

Effective 3/29/24

Sunbury, OH 43074
Hilliard, Ohio
Lancaster Ohio, 43130

Mechanicsburg OH 43044

Lewis Center OH 43035

New Albany, OH 43054,
USA

Union County and
northern Madison
Plain City OH 43064 County
Galloway 43119
Hilliard OH 43026
Magnetic Springs 43036
Galloway, OH 43119
Lancaster,0h 43130

Grove City, OH 43123

NAME

PHONE

Geographic areas |
will respond to:

Harper Anderson

614-365-1279

5945 Plantation Rd
5087 Waycroft Ct
2555 Hamburg Rd SW
6474 cedar brook dr

5025 N URBANA-LISBON RD
2669 Dibblee Ave

6882 S Old State Rd

920 Copeland Rd

6225 Chancel Gate Dr
8474 squad drive
4076 Harlem Rd

313 East 18th Avenue

5720 Harlem Rd
Lucas

15988 Springdale Rd.
Marysville, OH 43040

15637 Robinson Rd
1655 Ringfield Dr,
7800 Roberts Rd

PO Box 12

955 Murnan Rd.

1315 Rockmill Rd NW
2280 Ziner Circle N

ADDRESS

4291 Dublin Road
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Effective 3/29/24

Jeremy Woelfle 614 783-5334
Dale Gelter 614-315-6794 Westerville 43082
Manny Ebert 614-972-0920 Columbus 43227
John Weaver 614-208-3634 Columbus 43211
RESCUE FERAL HIVES FROM TREES
NAME PHONE
Barb Bloetscher 19546496659 Columbus OH
ALBlyth 6145650301 New Albany OH 43054
Harper Anderson 6143651279
Lorraine Cathala 614-800-9505 Hilliard
David Hibler 614-286-5455
Jim Murrin 6147471014 Sunbury, OH 43074
Andy White 740-503-4872 Lancaster Ohio, 43130
Jeremy Woelfle 614 783-5334
Dale Gelter 614-315-6794 Westerville 43082
Bernie Pontones 6145371558

New Albany, OH 43054,
michael langston 6145543905 USA
Travis Lucas 6146348609
Marcus Bertin 614.787.7333 Plain City OH 43064

Geographic areas | w|

Delaware County

6474 cedar brook dr
7697 Danbridge Way
807 S. James Rd
1281 Aberdeen Ave.

ADDRESS

Columbus, OH

12685 Monkey Hollow Rd
4291 Dublin Road

4750 Elliott Rd

5290 Crawford Dr.

5945 Plantation Rd,
2555 Hamburg Rd SW
6474 cedar brook dr
7697 Danbridge Way
313 East 18th Avenue

5720 Harlem Rd

15637 Robinson Rd



